
 
ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 

(EXAMINATION SECTION) 
 

No.F.1-5/97/Exam.Sec.      Dated the 14th June, 2019 
 

Result Notification No:82/2019 
 
The following students who appeared for B.Sc. (Hons.) Nursing Phase-IV examination held in May 2019 
have been declared SUCCESSFUL. 
 

S.No Roll No: Name 
1 NH-1960 Anushka Kataria 
2 NH-1961 Anuska Kumari 
3 NH-1962 Anusree M 
4 NH-1963 Bhavna Rani 
5 NH-1964 Diksha 
6 NH-1966 Gurjeet Kaur 
7 NH-1967 Haritha Mohanan 
8 NH-1968 Harshita Sharma 
9 NH-1969 Irine B Samuel 
10 NH-1970 Jasmine Nath 
11 NH-1971 Jasreen Kaur 
12 NH-1972 Jyoti 
13 NH-1973 Jyoti 
14 NH-1974 Jyoti Kumari 
15 NH-1975 Kumari Kavita 
16 NH-1976 Madhu Baranwal 
17 NH-1977 Maheswari J R 
18 NH-1978 Mamata Kumari 
19 NH-1979 Mamata Mawaliya 
20 NH-1980 Mamta Rani 
21 NH-1981 Manisha 
22 NH-1982 Manisha Meena 
23 NH-1984 Monika Sharma 
24 NH-1985 Nalini Sharma 
25 NH-1986 Navneet Kaur 
26 NH-1987 Neeraj 
27 NH-1988 Nidhi 
28 NH-1989 Nikita 
29 NH-1991 P T Taizheveinai 
30 NH-1993 Pema Chhokey 
31 NH-1994 Pooja 
32 NH-1995 Pooja 
33 NH-1997 Priyanka 
34 NH-1998 Priyanka Kandpal 
35 NH-2000 Rakhika M.R. 
36 NH-2001 Raunak Sepat 
37 NH-2002 Raveena 
38 NH-2003 Rubi 

 
 

The following student was Not Eligible due to short attendance. 
 

S.No Roll No: Name 
1 NH-1926 Neha 

 
 
         Sd/- 

                     Asstt. Controller (Exams) 
 
  

S.No Roll No: Name 
39 NH-2004 Ruby Dhankher 
40 NH-2005 Sangeeta 
41 NH-2006 Sanjana Kar 
42 NH-2007 Saranya A 
43 NH-2010 Shivani 
44 NH-2011 Shweta 
45 NH-2012 Smitha Daniel 
46 NH-2013 Sunidhi Bhandari 
47 NH-2014 Susheela 
48 NH-2015 Tejeswani Dilta 
49 NH-2016 Theresa Jose 
50 NH-2017 Upasna Kumari 
51 NH-2018 Vandana 
52 NH-2019 Veena Sankar 
53 NH-2020 Vineetha S B 
54 NH-2021 Vishali 
55 NH-2022 Yashprabha 
56 NH-2023 Jaishree Chhipa 
57 NH-2024 Meena 
58 NH-2025 Megha 
59 NH-2026 Nisha Sharma 
60 NH-2028 Poonam Devi 
61 NH-2029 Rekha Chaudhary 
62 NH-2030 Ritu 
63 NH-2031 Sania Aslam 
64 NH-2033 Sruthi Kusan 
65 NH-2035 Hina Singh 
66 NH-2037 Priyanka Thakur 
67 NH-2038 Sakshi Gupta 
68 NH-2039 Yosha Katuwal 
69 NH-2040 Babita Chaudhary 
70 NH-2041 Geetanjali 
71 NH-2042 Himshikha 
72 NH-2044 Kajal Varshney 
73 NH-2045 Manju 
74 NH-2046 Ranjana Kashyap 
75 NH-2047 Ravneet Kaur 
76 NH-2048 Vaishali Joshi 



 
 

RESULT   -   B.Sc. (Hons) Nursing Phase-IV examination - May 2019. 
   Paper-I 

Midwifery &  
Obstetrics 

 

Paper-II 
Comm.H. 
 Nursing 

 

Paper-III 
Nursing Research 

& Statistics 
 

Paper-IV 
Management 

of Nursing services 
& Education 

Paper-V Practical-1 
Midwifery &  
Obstetrics 
Nursing 

Paper-VI Practical-2 
Comm. Health 

Nursing 

  

SNo. Roll No. Name of Students  
  Max. Marks 
  Pass Marks 

Th. 
50 

 

As. 
50 

 

Total 
100 
50 

Th. 
50 

 

As. 
50 

 

Total 
100 
50 

Th. 
50 

 

As. 
50 

 

Total 
100 
50 

Th. 
50 

 

As. 
50 

 

Total 
100 
50 

Pract 
50 
 

As. 
50 

 

Total 
100 
50 

Pract 
50 

 

As. 
50 

 

Tota
l 

100 
50 

Grand 
Total 
600 

Remarks 

1 NH-1960 Anushka Kataria 39 31 70 32 30 62 39 35 74 37 40 77 28 36 64 37 33 70 417 Pass 

2 NH-1961 Anuska Kumari 35 30 65 33 29 62 36 33 69 33 37 70 26 32 58 34 36 70 394 Pass 

3 NH-1962 Anusree M 38 35 73 37 31 68 40 38 78 37 40 77 33 38 71 37 39 76 443 Pass 

4 NH-1963 Bhavna Rani 38 34 72 32 30 62 36 35 71 33 38 71 30 39 69 37 38 75 420 Pass 

5 NH-1964 Diksha 40 28 68 35 28 63 35 29 64 32 36 68 31 34 65 34 33 67 395 Pass 

6 NH-1966 Gurjeet Kaur 38 36 74 39 34 73 38 35 73 34 38 72 33 38 71 36 35 71 434 Pass 

7 NH-1967 Haritha Mohanan 36 36 72 38 31 69 38 38 76 35 37 72 38 39 77 35 37 72 438 Pass 

8 NH-1968 Harshita Sharma 32 40 72 36 31 67 40 38 78 35 30 65 36 38 74 35 33 68 424 Pass 

9 NH-1969 Irine B Samuel 34 43 77 43 30 73 37 37 74 38 41 79 33 36 69 35 38 73 445 Pass 

10 NH-1970 Jasmine Nath 33 31 64 36 29 65 33 31 64 33 35 68 38 37 75 34 35 69 405 Pass 

11 NH-1971 Jasreen Kaur 34 31 65 33 27 60 32 34 66 34 34 68 33 34 67 33 34 67 393 Pass 

12 NH-1972 Jyoti 31 27 58 32 28 60 30 34 64 32 37 69 34 34 68 34 31 65 384 Pass 

13 NH-1973 Jyoti 33 32 65 37 31 68 35 34 69 35 37 72 34 36 70 35 36 71 415 Pass 

14 NH-1974 Jyoti Kumari 32 33 65 33 26 59 39 33 72 32 35 67 32 36 68 36 36 72 403 Pass 

15 NH-1975 Kumari Kavita 29 31 60 36 28 64 33 30 63 34 34 68 33 32 65 37 37 74 394 Pass 

16 NH-1976 Madhu Baranwal 34 39 73 40 30 70 39 39 78 37 37 74 34 35 69 37 35 72 436 Pass 

17 NH-1977 Maheswari J R 36 36 72 35 29 64 36 32 68 34 38 72 33 38 71 33 39 72 419 Pass 

18 NH-1978 Mamata Kumari 31 33 64 36 26 62 34 28 62 36 32 68 31 35 66 33 35 68 390 Pass 
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Th. 
50 
 

As. 
50 

 

Total 
100 
50 

Th. 
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Total 
100 
50 
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19 NH-1979 Mamata Mawaliya 30 34 64 33 26 59 28 27 55 36 30 66 34 35 69 34 36 70 383 Pass 

20 NH-1980 Mamta Rani 32 35 67 40 30 70 35 30 65 35 31 66 33 38 71 34 36 70 409 Pass 

21 NH-1981 Manisha 31 34 65 37 27 64 38 34 72 31 31 62 34 35 69 36 35 71 403 Pass 

22 NH-1982 Manisha Meena 32 35 67 35 26 61 33 30 63 35 35 70 33 35 68 35 30 65 394 Pass 

23 NH-1984 Monika Sharma 33 36 69 35 29 64 33 34 67 38 36 74 36 37 73 35 36 71 418 Pass 

24 NH-1985 Nalini Sharma 32 32 64 37 28 65 25 30 55 34 35 69 38 37 75 35 35 70 398 Pass 

25 NH-1986 Navneet Kaur 37 33 70 36 30 66 33 32 65 30 34 64 32 35 67 37 37 74 406 Pass 

26 NH-1987 Neeraj 36 31 67 40 31 71 33 35 68 38 38 76 34 35 69 34 35 69 420 Pass 

27 NH-1988 Nidhi 35 33 68 37 28 65 36 26 62 34 33 67 32 35 67 36 35 71 400 Pass 

28 NH-1989 Nikita 31 35 66 34 28 62 36 38 74 37 38 75 35 35 70 33 33 66 413 Pass 

29 NH-1991 P T Taizheveinai 30 34 64 34 29 63 38 31 69 33 35 68 31 33 64 33 34 67 395 Pass 

30 NH-1993 Pema Chhokey 33 30 63 33 29 62 38 31 69 33 37 70 29 37 66 33 32 65 395 Pass 

31 NH-1994 Pooja 35 38 73 38 31 69 42 32 74 37 38 75 34 39 73 36 38 74 438 Pass 

32 NH-1995 Pooja 34 32 66 41 28 69 43 30 73 36 40 76 32 34 66 33 35 68 418 Pass 

33 NH-1997 Priyanka 32 36 68 39 29 68 40 30 70 35 35 70 31 35 66 36 37 73 415 Pass 

34 NH-1998 Priyanka Kandpal 35 35 70 41 31 72 42 38 80 37 37 74 42 35 77 35 39 74 447 Pass 

35 NH-2000 Rakhika M.R. 34 37 71 43 37 80 39 38 77 37 39 76 35 38 73 35 40 75 452 Pass 

36 NH-2001 Raunak Sepat 32 37 69 39 38 77 43 40 83 38 40 78 39 38 77 36 39 75 459 Pass 

Contd… page-3 
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37 NH-2002 Raveena 33 34 67 41 28 69 40 36 76 37 40 77 34 37 71 36 34 70 430 Pass 

38 NH-2003 Rubi 30 36 66 36 36 72 38 39 77 34 38 72 37 38 75 38 39 77 439 Pass 

39 NH-2004 Ruby Dhankher 34 41 75 41 36 77 42 39 81 45 41 86 36 40 76 39 41 80 475 Pass 

40 NH-2005 Sangeeta 33 29 62 31 23 54 29 22 51 33 30 63 28 34 62 35 35 70 362 Pass 

41 NH-2006 Sanjana Kar 40 38 78 42 35 77 40 39 79 38 39 77 36 38 74 38 34 72 457 Pass 

42 NH-2007 Saranya A 36 36 72 38 32 70 39 31 70 36 36 72 31 36 67 37 35 72 423 Pass 

43 NH-2010 Shivani 39 36 75 40 32 72 33 37 70 33 35 68 34 36 70 38 36 74 429 Pass 

44 NH-2011 Shweta 41 34 75 34 33 67 37 39 76 32 32 64 33 38 71 36 34 70 423 Pass 

45 NH-2012 Smitha Daniel 42 37 79 33 30 63 42 37 79 34 40 74 35 39 74 37 38 75 444 Pass 

46 NH-2013 Sunidhi Bhandari 44 39 83 42 31 73 43 37 80 36 43 79 42 40 82 37 41 78 475 Pass 

47 NH-2014 Susheela 36 32 68 33 31 64 39 36 75 34 35 69 33 35 68 36 35 71 415 Pass 

48 NH-2015 Tejeswani Dilta 39 35 74 38 30 68 37 37 74 31 37 68 36 37 73 37 37 74 431 Pass 

49 NH-2016 Theresa Jose 39 35 74 40 34 74 37 38 75 42 37 79 40 37 77 36 40 76 455 Pass 

50 NH-2017 Upasna Kumari 40 34 74 34 29 63 38 36 74 37 34 71 35 35 70 37 36 73 425 Pass 

51 NH-2018 Vandana 44 35 79 37 33 70 42 39 81 35 38 73 32 36 68 37 37 74 445 Pass 

52 NH-2019 Veena Sankar 37 37 74 37 28 65 38 37 75 33 37 70 34 36 70 36 34 70 424 Pass 

53 NH-2020 Vineetha S B 38 36 74 39 33 72 38 33 71 34 41 75 33 37 70 36 33 69 431 Pass 

54 NH-2021 Vishali 38 35 73 34 34 68 40 36 76 36 35 71 35 36 71 36 38 74 433 Pass 

55 NH-2022 Yashprabha 35 32 67 34 28 62 35 37 72 36 33 69 37 36 73 35 31 66 409 Pass 

Contd… page-4 
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56 NH-2023 Jaishree Chhipa 39 31 70 35 31 66 37 34 71 33 32 65 36 31 67 34 38 72 411 Pass 

57 NH-2024 Meena 38 32 70 33 32 65 28 30 58 32 35 67 34 37 71 34 34 68 399 Pass 

58 NH-2025 Megha 39 30 69 37 29 66 37 36 73 35 38 73 33 32 65 34 33 67 413 Pass 

59 NH-2026 Nisha Sharma 41 31 72 32 38 70 40 38 78 37 38 75 31 34 65 34 36 70 430 Pass 

60 NH-2028 Poonam Devi 36 31 67 30 27 57 31 27 58 28 32 60 31 33 64 35 34 69 375 Pass 

61 NH-2029 Rekha Chaudhary 32 27 59 30 24 54 32 26 58 31 31 62 29 32 61 33 35 68 362 Pass 

62 NH-2030 Ritu 37 36 73 37 32 69 39 36 75 40 36 76 34 38 72 33 36 69 434 Pass 

63 NH-2031 Sania Aslam 32 29 61 35 29 64 33 34 67 35 35 70 29 29 58 33 33 66 386 Pass 

64 NH-2033 Sruthi Kusan 32 33 65 35 26 61 41 35 76 35 36 71 35 39 74 36 37 73 420 Pass 

65 NH-2035 Hina Singh 33 25 58 32 29 61 25 28 53 32 34 66 28 34 62 34 34 68 368 Pass 

66 NH-2037 Priyanka Thakur 35 30 65 32 28 60 26 27 53 32 37 69 30 35 65 33 35 68 380 Pass 

67 NH-2038 Sakshi Gupta 37 31 68 36 30 66 34 29 63 35 38 73 32 36 68 35 37 72 410 Pass 

68 NH-2039 Yosha Katuwal 38 38 76 41 34 75 36 41 77 37 40 77 39 42 81 36 35 71 457 Pass 

69 NH-2040 Babita Chaudhary 35 31 66 33 29 62 37 31 68 29 33 62 32 34 66 33 37 70 394 Pass 

70 NH-2041 Geetanjali 35 32 67 35 31 66 40 38 78 36 35 71 33 34 67 35 32 67 416 Pass 

71 NH-2042 Himshikha 36 35 71 31 31 62 40 34 74 33 41 74 36 38 74 34 37 71 426 Pass 

72 NH-2044 Kajal Varshney 40 36 76 32 30 62 38 36 74 40 35 75 36 34 70 35 34 69 426 Pass 

Contd… page-5 
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100 
50 
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Total 
600 

Remarks 

73 NH-2045 Manju 34 34 68 38 29 67 33 36 69 30 37 67 34 39 73 34 35 69 413 Pass 

74 NH-2046 Ranjana Kashyap 29 27 56 30 25 55 33 30 63 29 31 60 29 35 64 34 37 71 369 Pass 

76 NH-2047 Ravneet Kaur 36 34 70 36 31 67 37 38 75 29 33 62 33 36 69 37 34 71 414 Pass 

76 NH-2048 Vaishali Joshi 34 34 68 38 31 69 37 37 74 32 30 62 36 37 73 35 35 70 416 Pass 

77 NH-1926 Neha Not eligible due to short attendance N.E. 

   Th. - Theory ;      As. - Assessment   # Subject already cleared in earlier examination.       *  Being failure/repeater, marks given are of final theory exam only.    N.E. (not eligible due to short Attendance} 
 
 

-Sd/- 
      Asstt. Controller (Exams)   
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